Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.67
2:46.15
2:47.60
2:47.63
2:47.85
2:48.15
2:49.86
2:50.97
2:53.36
2:57.43

3:20.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.15
2:43.67
2:46.15
2:47.63
2:47.60
2:47.85
2:50.97
2:49.86
2:53.36
2:57.43

3:20.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
394
384
384
382
380
369
362
347
323
223

WA Pts

380
412
394
384
384
382
362
369
347
323
223

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

11/03/12
03/12/11
02/10/11
13/11/11
16/07/11
30/09/12
09/01/11
20/03/11
26/09/10
26/04/09

27/04/08

Date

30/09/12
11/03/12
03/12/11
13/11/11
02/10/11
16/07/11
20/03/11
09/01/11
26/09/10
26/04/09

27/04/08

Meet

Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby Club Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby 25th Meet

Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby 25th Meet

Venue

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Chesterfield
Eckington
Derby
Derby

Derby

Venue

Derby
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Chesterfield
Eckington
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 2
likeston 3
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 4
Ilkeston 3
likeston 4
likeston 3
likeston 2
Ikeston 4
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 2

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 4
likeston 2
Ikeston 3
Ilkeston 4
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 3
likeston 2
likeston 3
likeston 4
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



