Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.67	412	Н	11/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	2
2:46.15	394	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:47.60	384	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
2:47.63	384	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:47.85	382	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:48.15	380	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:49.86	369	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:50.97	362	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
2:53.36	347	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:57.43	323	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
3:20.83	223	Н	27/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.15	380	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:43.67	412	Н	11/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	2
2:46.15	394	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:47.63	384	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:47.60	384	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
2:47.85	382	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:50.97	362	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
2:49.86	369	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
2:53.36	347	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4
2:57.43	323	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
3:20.83	223	Н	27/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS